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SUBSCRIPTIONS AND DONATIONS
Received from ls< April, 1876, to 20th January, 1877.

V

HALIFAX.
10.00W. H. Webb.........

Adam Burns........
W. H. Neal........
Geo. H. Starr....
W. J. Coleman ..
A. Shiels..............
Mrs. John Naylor 
Dr. Ave 
Mrs. S.
Widow’s Mite....
A. G. Jones, M. P 
•Jairus Hart....
R. I. Hart..........
Edward Binney..
Hon. J. Northup.
Sir Wm. Young .
*26th Comp. Royal Engineers. 0.00

$10.00 
. 20.00 
. 10.00

Hon. C. Campbell 
J. M. Walker....
*T. E. Kenny....
*Capt. Guildford..................-
Geo. R. Anderson...................  20.00
Dr. Parker............................... 20.00
C. II. M. Black.......................  20.00
Admiral Sir A. Cooper Key. . 26 00
‘Lieutenant Holland...............
Judge Marshall........
W. Duffus.................
W. J. Stairs----------
Alexander Anderson
S. A. White..............
W. J. Lewis............
•Three Old Pupils..............-
*A Visitor to the Institution.. 1.00

10.00
5.00

60.006.00
6.00
6.00
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6.00
N. 10.00Binney

1.008.00
10.0020.00
16.0020.00
20.0010.00
20.00
20.00

10.00
10.00

20.002.00
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$2.00(former pupil)Truro..........
St. Pierre, Miquelon 
Baddeck, C. B.....
Cornwallis...............
Sheet Harbor........
Bedeque, P. E. 1........................ 6.00
Wallace.......................................  6.00
,N. E. Margaree, C. B
.Margaree ...................
Princetown, P. E. 1................... 1-00

. Glendyer, Mabou, C. B

Alexander Ross,
Mr. Pepin,
Joseph Hart,
Part, of the Lord’s Tenth 
A Friend
Rev. R. S. Paterson,
Rev. John Munro,
G. P. Murray,
Mrs. Samuel Lawrence,
Miss Keir,
Walter McDonald,
Mrs. George McKay..............................Newport
D. B. Woodworth, M.P.P..................... Kentville

0.67
20.00
6.00
2.00

6.00
1.00

4.00
1.00
2.00

COLLECTIONS.
Salem Church, Greenhill, Piotou, per Rev. Dr. Paterson... ..................
Collected by Miss Kate McDougall, Whycocomagh.................................
Collected by Miss Stewart, do. .......• • • •••• ••••
Thanksgiving CoU. Methodist Church, Wallace, Rev. A. D. Morton.....

». <* Presbyterian Church, Maitland, Hants, Rev. L. U.
McNeil..................................................................

$12.00
6.60
7.56
4.00

16.60
t school)

Those marked thus (•) are Donations.


